
3. Open European Youth-
Fencing-Championships  

9. Alpen-Adria-Jugend-Fecht-Turnier  
4. Trofeo "Dario Codarin"  

Klagenfurt am Worthersee / Herren Florett Jugend C  
Gesamtplatzierung 

 Pl   Name   Vorname   Nation  Verein  
 1   LANDROPH   Sophus   DAN   FC TREKANTEN  
 2   LANG   Jacob   DAN   FC TREKANTEN  
 3   BERGMANN   Paul   AUT   FCT  
 3   LECHNER   Moritz   AUT   STLFC  
 5   VALEUR   Maxim   DAN   FC TREKANTEN  
 6   DAVIDOVIC   Domen   SLO   FC DUEL TABOR  
 7   MAJID   Sabeeh   AUT   UFC  
 8   KOTHIERINGER   Michael   GER   MTV MUNCHEN  
 9   WALLGRAM   David   AUT   FCT  

 10   LAUB   Luka   AUT   UFC  
 11   RUNGE   Jochen   GER   FCBN  
 12   CASPERSEN   Felix   DAN   FC TREKANTEN  
 13   BURGSTALLER   Johannes   AUT   FCT  
 14   GAD ALLA   Karim   AUT   AFCS  

 15   WINTERBER-
POULSEN   Jonas   DAN   FC TREKANTEN  

 16   GOJAK   Antonio   CRO   FC KARLOVAC  
 17   SCHEIDERBAUER   Max   AUT   AFCS  
 18   ABOAL   Balthasar   AUT   FUK  
 19   BELAVIC   Fran   CRO   FC KARLOVAC  
 20   SUPANZ   Fabian   AUT   FCT  
 21   GRASNEK   Tobias   AUT   FUM  
 22   HRUBESCH   Simon   AUT   FUK  
 22   SPLIT   Olivier   NED   MAESTRO´S KLUP  
 24   MRAVUNAC   Anton   CRO   FC KARLOVAC  
 25   HUTHMANN   Erik-Elmar   AUT   AFCS  
 26   KAIN   Martin   AUT   AFCS  
 27   HAULEITNER   Bernhard   AUT   FUK  
 28   KAPONIG   Lorenz   AUT   STLFC  
 29   HOFSTATTER   Julian   AUT   FCT  
 30   AKKAD   Leon   AUT   FCW  
 31   JUKL   Raphael   AUT   FGS  
 32   LEHNER   Kilian   AUT   FKVOE  
 33   PANZITT   Paul   AUT   STLFC  
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            KOTHIERINGER 
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17  KOTHIERINGER 
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16  SCHEIDERBAUER 
Max   AUT     10/4      
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                LANDROPH 
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              LANDROPH      
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            VALEUR Maxim        
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          VALEUR Maxim          
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                  LANDROPH 
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3  LAUB Luka   AUT                10/4 
          LAUB Luka            
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            MAJID Sabeeh          
19  BELAVIC Fran   CRO          10/8         
          MAJID Sabeeh               
14  MAJID Sabeeh   AUT     10/2              

              LANG 
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11  LANG Jacob   DAN            10/4       
          LANG Jacob                  

22  HRUBESCH 
Simon   AUT     10/5                 

            LANG Jacob             

27  HAULEITNER 
Bernhard   AUT          6/5            

          RUNGE Jochen              
6  RUNGE Jochen   GER     9/4              

                LANG 
Jacob   

7  CASPERSEN 
Felix   DAN              10/9  

          CASPERSEN 
Felix           

26  KAIN Martin   AUT     10/6          

            DAVIDOVIC 
Domen         

23  SPLIT Olivier   NED          10/3        

          DAVIDOVIC 
Domen              

10  DAVIDOVIC 
Domen   SLO     8/4             

              LECHNER 
Moritz    

15  GOJAK Antonio   CRO            10/7   
          GOJAK Antonio         
18  ABOAL Balthasar  AUT     10/9         

            LECHNER 
Moritz     

31  JUKL Raphael   AUT          10/7    



          LECHNER 
Moritz      

2  LECHNER Moritz   AUT     10/3     
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 34   AKKAD   Philip 
Emanuel   AUT   FCW  

 35   SCHIEBEL   Paul   AUT   UFC  

 36   CHREN   Simon   CZE   BOHEMIANS 
PRAHA  

 37   ELMER   Philip   AUT   STLFC  
 38   KREK   Marcel   SLO   FC DUEL TABOR  
 39   STOK   Leon   CRO   FC KARLOVAC  
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1 

  Runde Nr 1          S/G Index GT 
AKKAD Leon AUT    1 2 0 1 V  1/5 -8 8 
ABOAL Balthasar AUT  V   V 1 2 V  3/5 4 15 
HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT  V 0   0 0 V3  2/5 -8 7 
WALLGRAM David AUT  V V V   V V  5/5 19 20 
DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO  V V V3 0   V  4/5 8 15 
CHREN Simon CZE  0 2 2 0 0    0/5 -15 4 

  

  Runde Nr 2           S/G Index GT
HOFSTÄTTER Julian AUT    0 1 V 1 0 V  2/6 -8 10 
LECHNER Moritz AUT  V   V2 V V V V  6/6 18 22 
MAJID Sabeeh AUT  V 1   V V V 0  4/6 5 17 
AKKAD Philip Emanuel AUT  0 0 1   V 0 0  1/6 -18 5 
LEHNER Kilian AUT  V 2 2 3   1 1  1/6 -8 13 
WINTERBER-POULSEN 
Jonas DAN  V 0 2 V V   V  4/6 6 18 

BELAVIC Fran CRO  2 1 V V V 3    3/6 5 18 

  

  Runde Nr 3          S/G Index GT 
BERGMANN Paul AUT    V V V 1 V  4/5 9 17 
SCHEIDERBAUER Max AUT  2   V V 3 V  3/5 5 17 
SCHIEBEL Paul AUT  1 1   1 2 0  0/5 -15 5 
JUKL Raphael AUT  0 1 V   2 1  1/5 -9 8 
LANG Jacob DAN  V V V V   1  4/5 5 17 
KOTHIERINGER Michael GER  1 2 V V V    3/5 5 15 

  

  Runde Nr 4           S/G Index GT 
PANZITT Paul AUT    0 1 2 0 V 1  1/6 -12 8 
LAUB Luka AUT  V   V V V V V  6/6 15 24 
GRASNEK Tobias AUT  V 2   V 0 V 3  3/6 1 17 
KAIN Martin AUT  V 3 0   3 V 2  2/6 -2 16 
LANDROPH Sophus DAN  V 1 V V   V V  5/6 14 21 
KREK Marcel SLO  0 2 3 0 0   1  0/6 -18 6 



GOJAK Antonio CRO  V 1 V V 0 V    4/6 2 17 

  

  Runde Nr 5           S/G Index GT 
HAULEITNER Bernhard AUT    V 1 0 3 2 V  2/6 -4 14 
KAPONIG Lorenz AUT  1   2 1 V 1 V  2/6 -6 13 
SUPANZ Fabian AUT  V V   3 3 3 V  3/6 4 21 
GAD ALLA Karim AUT  V V V   2 1 V  4/6 7 19 
CASPERSEN Felix DAN  V 3 V V   V V  5/6 7 23 
RUNGE Jochen GER  V V V V 3   V  5/6 12 23 
STOK Leon CRO  1 0 2 0 1 0    0/6 -20 4 

  

  Runde Nr 6          S/G Index GT 
BURGSTALLER Johannes AUT    V V 3 V V  4/5 10 19 
ELMER Philip AUT  0   1 0 2 0  0/5 -16 3 
HRUBESCH Simon AUT  3 V3   0 2 V  2/5 -1 12 
VALEUR Maxim DAN  V V V   V V  5/5 14 20 
MRAVUNAC Anton CRO  2 V V3 0   1  2/5 -6 10 
SPLIT Olivier NED  0 V 1 3 V    2/5 -1 12 
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